
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCM 10/10/2015

137

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Mia Papillon Jessica Davis NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 10/10/2015

142

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

20042 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ NT

20040 Roxy Boxer Rachel Nuttall NQ 47.58 2.9844



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 10/10/2015

142

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady95 44.94 3.1598



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCM 10/10/2015

137

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Summer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robyn Januszewski95 58.77 2.3311

8022 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 86.61 1.5818



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCM 10/10/2015

137

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Monet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Cheryl Mandeville95 51.55 2.6576

12019 Kira All American Janet Dexter NQ 58.41 2.3455



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 10/10/2015

140

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16038 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ 71.24 1.9652



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 10/10/2015

142

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall95 51.04 2.7821

20043 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

20046 Moose Australian Shepherd Jennifer Renauld NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 10/10/2015

142

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 76.64 1.8528



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/10/2015

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 CeCe Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 82.15 1.8503



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 10/10/2015

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 47.03 3.232

12016 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 97.08 1.5657



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 10/10/2015

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 48.17 3.3216

20036 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 56.29 2.8424

20035 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 57.87 2.7648



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 10/10/2015

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Gia Belgian Malinois Teri Desrosiers100 46.66 3.4291

24018 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 50.53 3.1664

24017 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 62.31 2.5678



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCM 10/10/2015

177

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 89.2 1.9843



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/10/2015

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 45.78 3.9537

16035 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ 40.75 4.4417

16002 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 49.44 3.6610

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 67.06 2.6991



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 66.25 2.7925



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 43.33 4.2696

24002 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 53.86 3.4348

24012 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 54.48 3.3957

24001 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 64.08 2.8870



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCM 10/10/2015

177

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 42.38 4.1765

8014 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 45.4 3.8987

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 48.01 3.6867

8011 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 49.97 3.5421

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 53.09 3.334

8008 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 57.79 3.0628

8040 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 59.62 2.9688

8045 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 66.46 2.6633

8010 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ 44.15 4.0091

8015 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 50.01 3.5393

8004 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 63.64 2.7813

8009 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 68.76 2.5742

8006 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 70.12 2.5242

8012 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich NQ 82.1 2.1559



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCM 10/10/2015

177

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 44.58 3.9704

12002 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.21 3.8303

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.35 3.8188

12004 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Dave May100 49.9 3.5471

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.28 3.5203

12011 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Katherine  McGough100 52.48 3.3727

12001 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 59.9 2.9549

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 42.4 4.1745

12010 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone NQ 54.72 3.2346

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 55.39 3.1955

12003 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 59.43 2.9783

12012 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 82.52 2.1449



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/10/2015

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 40.13 4.5103

16022 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 42.28 4.281

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 47.43 3.8162

16011 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 50.75 3.5665

16004 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 50.97 3.5511

16017 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle100 56.06 3.2287

16025 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 57.41 3.1528

16008 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 59.96 3.0187

16005 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ NT

16020 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ NT

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ NT

16016 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 40.83 4.4330

16006 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 41.01 4.4136

16009 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 43.92 4.1211

16012 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 48.42 3.7381

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 51.95 3.4841

16045 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 53.03 3.4132

16024 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 53.3 3.3959

16015 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 55.55 3.2583

16013 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 59.95 3.0192

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 62.81 2.8817



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 42.74 4.3285

20004 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 43.94 4.2103

20007 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 44.04 4.2007

20020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 45.26 4.0875

20010 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 47.76 3.8735

20021 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 50.18 3.6867

20015 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ NT

20003 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ NT

20016 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 44.22 4.1836

20011 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 48.44 3.8192

20005 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 50.18 3.6867

20019 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 50.98 3.6289

20018 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 52.03 3.5556

20022 Blitz Border Collie Tracey Aldrich NQ 52.63 3.5151

20009 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 54.92 3.3685

20013 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 72.07 2.5669



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 49.11 3.7671

24007 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 50.92 3.6332

24009 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24008 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 45.49 4.0668

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 47.45 3.8988

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 52.57 3.5191

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 61.12 3.0268



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 38.16 4.8480



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TACCM 10/10/2015

137

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Elinore Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Emily Davis NQ NT

8025 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCM 10/10/2015

140

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ NT

12021 Lucy All American Harmony Fall NQ 53.08 2.6375

12022 Sherman All American Jennifer Tausevich NQ 74 1.8919



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/10/2015

142

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCM 10/10/2015

142

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Kayden-Blue Golden Retriever Emma Parsons95 55.47 2.5599

20048 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT

20047 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 60.18 2.3596



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/10/2015

156

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 59.04 2.6423



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 10/10/2015

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour95 56.83 2.8154



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/10/2015

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Maisie Labrador Retriever Beth Perron NQ 63.14 2.5341

20038 Maple Irish Setter Charlotte Prosics NQ 80.79 1.9804



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 55.88 3.3107



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TACCM 10/10/2015

177

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 69.58 2.5438

4002 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon100 75.58 2.3419



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCM 10/10/2015

177

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 52.37 3.3798

8017 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Ryan NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCM 10/10/2015

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 50.44 3.5884

12015 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 46.68 3.8775



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 43.63 4.2402

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 47.14 3.9245

16033 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 49.87 3.7096

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 51.49 3.5929

20014 Raisin Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 56.47 3.2761

16029 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 58.1 3.1842

16032 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 60.12 3.0772

16026 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 61.5 3.0081

16030 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 63.17 2.9286



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCM 10/10/2015

185

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

100 46.15 4.0087

20031 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 54.5 3.3945

20030 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 56.63 3.2668

20028 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 57.2 3.2343

20024 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 65.08 2.8427

20033 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 62.28 2.9705

20025 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 66.54 2.7803

20075 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 70.54 2.6226

20026 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 77.19 2.3967

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 77.2 2.3964



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 10/10/2015

101

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Mia Papillon Jessica Davis NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz100 31.89 3.2926

20042 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ 30.37 3.4574

20040 Roxy Boxer Rachel Nuttall NQ 37.37 2.8097



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 17.08 6.1475



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 10/10/2015

101

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo94 45.18 2.2355

8023 Summer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robyn Januszewski NQ 46.87 2.1549



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCM 10/10/2015

101

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Kira All American Janet Dexter100 28.71 3.5179

12018 Monet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Cheryl Mandeville100 33.56 3.0095



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TACCM 10/10/2015

103

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 17.86 5.8791

20045 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall95 35.16 2.9863



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 23.29 4.5084



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken88 42.8 2.4533



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCM 10/10/2015

125

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 CeCe Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 47.12 2.6528



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCM 10/10/2015

125

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ NT

8020 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 28.86 4.3313



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TACCM 10/10/2015

131

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 28.77 4.5534

20001 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 37.22 3.5196

20034 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons95 37.48 3.4952

20035 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 46.36 2.8257



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCM 10/10/2015

131

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse100 29.36 4.4619

24013 Gia Belgian Malinois Teri Desrosiers NQ 28.24 4.6388

24001 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 28.69 4.5661



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCM 10/10/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome85 59.71 2.7466



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCM 10/10/2015

169

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 30.45 5.5501

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 40.39 4.1842



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Zeke All American Alice Smith100 37.16 4.6555



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCM 10/10/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 32.37 5.0664

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.3 4.9249

8015 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 33.62 4.8780

8003 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 39.68 4.1331

8006 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 40.83 4.0167

8040 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 43.16 3.7998

8008 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 44.81 3.6599

8012 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich100 50.36 3.2566

8045 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 51.81 3.1654

8014 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 37 4.4324

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 38.28 4.2842

8011 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 38.31 4.2809

8004 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 49.78 3.2945

8009 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 49.93 3.2846



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCM 10/10/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 34.26 4.7869

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.94 4.6938

12004 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Dave May100 35.53 4.6158

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.97 4.2084

12012 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 39.35 4.1677

12001 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.41 4.1614

12011 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Katherine  McGough100 39.7 4.131

12003 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia100 46.88 3.4983

12002 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 33.94 4.8321

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 35.02 4.6830

12009 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 40.67 4.0325

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 44.74 3.6656

12010 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone NQ 50.7 3.2347



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCM 10/10/2015

169

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 29.7 5.6902

16022 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 29.72 5.6864

16021 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 29.85 5.6616

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 32.41 5.2144

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 34.75 4.8633

16004 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 35.72 4.7312

16024 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 38.65 4.3726

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 39.6 4.2677

16015 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 41.19 4.1029

16011 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 41.96 4.0276

16008 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 42.01 4.0229

16012 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 28.78 5.8721

16005 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 30.53 5.5355

16016 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 32.06 5.2714

16034 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 33.82 4.9970

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 34.35 4.9199

16006 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 37.9 4.4591

16035 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ 38.31 4.4114

16020 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 38.95 4.3389

16045 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 39.18 4.3134

16009 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 40.78 4.1442

16017 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 47.12 3.5866

16013 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 50.5 3.3465



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 31.85 5.4317

20003 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon100 32.51 5.3214

20016 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 33.46 5.1704

20012 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 34 5.0882

20009 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 34.5 5.0145

20021 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 34.79 4.9727

20020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 34.99 4.9443

20010 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 37.38 4.6281

20018 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20022 Blitz Border Collie Tracey Aldrich NQ 35.1 4.9288

20011 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 35.26 4.9064

20005 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 35.4 4.8870

20006 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 37.23 4.6468

20004 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 38.41 4.5040

20013 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 39.33 4.3987

20019 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 44.16 3.9176

20015 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 54.05 3.2007



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 36.21 4.7777

24005 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 36.3 4.7658

24007 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 36.22 4.7764

24009 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 37.29 4.6393

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 37.92 4.5622

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 41.18 4.2011

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 43.4 3.9862



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 31.96 5.4130



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCM 10/10/2015

101

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady100 43.73 2.3096

8024 Elinore Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Emily Davis93 47.28 2.1362



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCM 10/10/2015

103

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Lucy All American Harmony Fall90 37.73 2.7299

12022 Sherman All American Jennifer Tausevich NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker100 36.55 2.8728



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 10/10/2015

105

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Kayden-Blue Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 28.98 3.6232

20038 Maple Irish Setter Charlotte Prosics100 39.07 2.6875



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 10/10/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins98 45.77 2.7966



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCM 10/10/2015

131

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 40.21 3.2579



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCM 10/10/2015

131

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 27.69 4.7309



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCM 10/10/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ NT

8017 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Ryan NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 49.53 3.4928



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

59

TACCM 10/10/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 56.23 2.9166

4002 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ 60.74 2.7000



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TACCM 10/10/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 34.63 4.7358



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCM 10/10/2015

169

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 39.45 4.2839

12015 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 38.62 4.376

12020 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 60.61 2.7883



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 34.17 5.0629

16033 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 35.83 4.8284

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 36.7 4.7139

16042 Jessie Border Collie Tracey Aldrich100 36.78 4.7036

16026 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 38.08 4.5431

16029 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 41.3 4.1889

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 42.69 4.0525

16032 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 47.45 3.6459



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCM 10/10/2015

173

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 43.6 3.9679

20030 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 43.91 3.9399

20024 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20033 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20032 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 37.93 4.5610

20031 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 49.23 3.5141

20075 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 53.91 3.2091

20025 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 58.39 2.9628

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 58.72 2.9462

20026 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 59.65 2.9003



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

8021 Mia Papillon Jessica Davis NQ 40.57



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome63 34.2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

12011 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Katherine  McGough78 35.01

8020 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr71 20.81



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

16038 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober64 31.98

16013 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson61 35.1

16037 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

20043 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold77 29.26

20036 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit74 35.64

20045 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall71 29.97

20035 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall60 33.54



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

24018 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita71 25.73

24017 Jazz Collie Becky Smith59 27.82



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

26002 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

12003 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 31.3



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

16008 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro59 41.47



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

16024 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 34.08



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

20011 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 37.79



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

8014 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 38.36

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 37.2



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

12004 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Dave May79 35.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold78 28.86

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara71 31.86

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 42.76



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

20020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara70 25.75

20013 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 35.01

20010 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

24001 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns67 29.17

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 29.17



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

8024 Elinore Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Emily Davis NQ NT

8025 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

12021 Lucy All American Harmony Fall61 39.26

12017 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins57 23.61

12020 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro57 29.68

12022 Sherman All American Jennifer Tausevich NQ 48.07



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

16040 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

20047 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson68 28.09

20049 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot Kaplan

YPS

20025 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia56 28.29



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

12015 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

16030 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 40.09

16029 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 33.84

16031 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

20026 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 26.4

20075 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen65 40.73



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye62 25.27



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTACCM 10/10/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana Syrkin

YPS

20031 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen68 34.22

20032 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

67 31.85


